
Rank Name Surname DOB Team Time

1 MARINELA NINEVA 1993 BULGARIA 01:16:02

2 LILIANA MARIA DRAGOMIR 18.6.1990 ROMANIA 01:16:33

3 NEJA KRŠINAR 27.3.1991 SLOVENIA 01:16:48

4 ADRIJANA POP ARSOVA 18.1.1990 N.MACEDONIA 01:18:50

5 DİLEK ÖZTÜRK 15.2.2001 TURKEY 01:19:17

6 DEVORA AVRAMOVA 2000 BULGARIA 01:19:46

7 NICOLETA CIORTAN 17.11.1976 ROMANIA 01:23:04

8 MILJANA RISTIKJ 26.9.1994 N.MACEDONIA 01:29:06

9 EMİNE AKBİNGÖL 11.7.2000 TURKEY 01:29:31

NATYRA SHALA 16.12.1980 KOSOVO DNS

Rank Name Surname DOB Team Time

1 ILIE ALEXANDRU CORNESCHI 17.7.1991 ROMANIA 01:05:54

2 AHMET ALKANOĞLU 09.7.1999 TURKEY 01:06:02

3 DARIO IVANOVSKI 15.5.1997 N.MACEDONIA 01:06:09

4 ABDULLAH TUĞLUK 27.6.1999 TURKEY 01:07:18

5 YOLO NIKOLOV 1984 BULGARIA 01:07:38

6 ȘTEFAN-IULIS GAVRIL 17.7.1989 ROMANIA 01:07:47

7 PETAR BRATULIĆ 08.7.1996 CROATIA 01:10:25

8 MIROSLAV SPASOV 1995 BULGARIA 01:11:16

9 ATANAS ANCHEVSKI 14.6.1991 N.MACEDONIA 01:13:54

10 TIRRON MAMUSHA 30.3.1995 KOSOVO 01:15:48

ILIR KELLEZI 1988 ALBANIA DNF

CECI ANDERSON 1998 ALBANIA DNS

MILAN MITROVIC 14.4.1994 SERBIA DNS

HALF MARATHON - MEN INDIVIDUAL 

HALF MARATHON - WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

      BALKAN HALF MARATHON CHAMPIONSHIPS                                    

RESULTS 

Bitola, MKD - 12 September 2021



Rank Name Surname DOB Team Points

MARINELA NINEVA 1993

DEVORA AVRAMOVA 2000

LILIANA MARIA DRAGOMIR 18.6.1990

NICOLETA CIORTAN 17.11.1976

ADRIJANA POP ARSOVA 18.1.1990

MILJANA RISTIKJ 26.9.1994

DİLEK ÖZTÜRK 15.2.2001

EMİNE AKBİNGÖL 11.7.2000

Rank Name Surname DOB Team Points

AHMET ALKANOĞLU 09.7.1999

ABDULLAH TUĞLUK 27.6.1999

ILIE ALEXANDRU CORNESCHI 17.7.1991

ȘTEFAN-IULIS GAVRIL 17.7.1989

DARIO IVANOVSKI 15.5.1997

ATANAS ANCHEVSKI 14.6.1991

YOLO NIKOLOV 1984

MIROSLAV SPASOV 1995

Bitola , MKD - 12 September 2021

      BALKAN HALF MARATHON CHAMPIONSHIPS                                    

RESULTS 
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HALF MARATHON - MEN TEAM
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